
The 43rd Annual North Dakota Tournament Association Singles Pool Tournament was held on January 

8th through 11th , at the Clarion Hotel in Minot, ND.  The following is a list of local winners: 

Open AA 8 Ball Division  Open AA 8 Ball Last Chance Division 
 
  
 
 

1st Place – Tyler Perry 
 
 
Open AA 8 Ball Hard Luck Division 
3rd Place- Dan Fisher 
4th Place- Taylor Halvorson 
7th-8th- Craig Staloch 
9th-12th- Jeff Lundstrom 
13th-16th- Joe Hanson 

  
  
  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Open A 8 Ball Division  Open A 8 Ball Last Chance Division 
7th-8th- Blaine Lundstrom 1st Place – Cal Haugland 
9th-12th Place – Frank Howe  
13th-16th Place – Jesse Seibel 
13th- 16th- Ryan Pegors 

 

  
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Open B 8 Ball Division  Open B 8 Ball Hard Luck Division  
 4th Place- Dalton Fuchs 
13th-16th Place – Eric Hyttinen 
25th- 32nd- Joe Redding 
25th-32nd- Ron Seibel 
 
Open B 8 Ball Last Chance Division 
1st Place- Troy Mohl 
3rd Place- Ryan Westby 
9th -12th Place- Gene Merck 
17th- 24th Place- Jason Sjol 
25th-32nd- Dustin Masset 
25th-32nd- Gary Huschka 
25th-32nd- Scott Moe Jr. 

13th-16th Place- Chad Harrison 
17th-24th Place- Todd Kraft 
25th-32nd- Don Braun 
25th-32nd- Greg Hyttinen 
25th-32nd- Marlon Whiteman 
25th-32nd- Marshall Williams 
33rd-48th- Fred McLauglin 
33rd-48th- Mike Fitzgerald 
49th-64th- Bob Johnson 
49th-64th- Randy Pegors 

  
-------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Open C 8 Ball Division  Open C 8 Ball Hard Luck Division  
7th-8th Place- Chad Geffre 
13th-16th Place- Ethan Brazil 
13th-16th Place- Tanner Trueblood 
 

13th-16th Place- Evan Pegors 
25th-32nd Place- Josh Schuh 
33rd-48th Place- Justin Morgen 
33rd-48th Place- Kayla Knecht 

  
 Open C 8 Ball Last Chance Division  
 4th Place- Grant Peterson 

9th-12th- James Smith 
17th-24th- Colton Wald 

 17th- 24th- Kasey Weber 



  
  
  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Open D 8 Ball Division   
Open D 8 Ball Hard Luck Division 

  
 Open D 8 Ball Last Chance 

9th-12th- Ross Baker 
 

 
Women’s 8 Ball Division 
2nd Place- Marilee Whiteman 
5th-6th Place- Jade Erickson 
 

 

 
Women’s 8 Ball Hard Luck Division 
4th Place- Timarra Kenner 
7th-8th- Julie Cariveau 
 
Women’s 8 Ball Last Chance 
3rd Place- Cheri Klingenstein 
5th-6th- Leilani Olafson 
9th-12th- Shelly Marquart 

 

 
Open AA 9 Ball Division 
4th Place- Tyler Perry 
9th-12th- Joe Hanson 
13th-16th- Craig Staloch 
 
 
 
 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 
Open AA 9 Ball Hard Luck 
5th-8th Place- Dan Fisher 
9th-16th- Jeff Lundstrom 
 
 
 
Open AA 9 Ball Last Chance 
3rd-4th- Craig Staloch 
3rd-4th- Joe Hanson 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Open A 9 Ball Division  Open A 9 Ball Hard Luck Division  
7th-8th- Cal Haugland 
9th-12th- Mike Hoffer 
13th-16th- Bill A. Beaman 
13th-16th- Blaine Lundstrom 
13th-16th- Frank L. Howe 
17th-24th- Randy Zimmerman 

1st Place- Jonathon Mullikin 
9th-16th- Darrin Hoger 
17th-32nd- Josh Gotvaslee 
17th-32nd- Myron Gunderson 
17th-32nd- Wade Zimmerman 
17th-32nd- Will Smith 
 
Open A 9 Ball Last Chance Division 
2nd Place- Blaine Lundstrom 
9th-16th- Bill A. Beaman 
9th-16th- Frank L. Howe 
9th-16th- Randy Zimmerman 
 

  
  



  
-------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Open B 9 Ball Division  Open B 9 Ball Hard Luck Division 
5th-6th- Marlon Whiteman 17th-32nd- Joe Redding 
7th-8th- Duane Anderson 
7th-8th- Gene Merck 

17th-32nd- Marshal Williams 

 33rd-48th- Dustin Masset 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33rd-48th- Mike Fitzgerald 
 
Open B 9 Ball Last Chance Division 
5th-8th- Dalton Fuchs 
9th-16th- Ryan Westby 
9th-16th- Todd Kraft 
17th-24th- John Mindt III 
17th-24th- Scott Moe Jr 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Open C 9 Ball Division Open C 9 Ball Hard Luck Division 

9th-12th  Place- Josh Schuh 
9th-12th- Kasey Weber 

2nd Place- Tanner Trueblood 
5th-8th- Justin Morgen 

 5th-8th- Julie Cariveau 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Open C 9 Ball Last Chance Division 
5th-8th Place- Chad Geffre 
5th-8th- Colton Wald 
9th-16th- Grant Peterson 
9th-16th- Shelly Marquart 
17th-24th- James Smith 
17th-24th- Kayla Knecht 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Open D 9 Ball Division Open D 9 Ball Hard Luck Division 
 17th-32nd- Ross Baker 
 
 
 
For Complete Results go to: 
 
https://www.ndtaonline.com/index.php/tournament-results/2026 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

https://www.ndtaonline.com/index.php/tournament-results/2026


  
  
  
  
 


